
PU67.3 Briar Chapel to JR Moore and Son

At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.3 Boulder Point Drive
0.4 L >.1 Turn left
0.4 L 0.6 Birch Hollow Road
1 R 1.5 Andrews Store Road
2.5 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
2.8 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
3.6 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
4.2 L 1.5 River Road
5.7 R 0.3 River Road
6 L 1 River Road
6.9 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road
9.2 L 8 Old Graham Road
17.1 S 0.4 NC 87 North, US 15, US

501, NC 87
17.6 R 0.4 Old Goldston Road
17.9 R 0.2 Alston Chapel Road
18.1 L 0.4 Woodberry Forest
18.5 R 2.5 NC 902, NC 902
21 S 2.9 Pittsboro Goldston Road
23.9 L 1.8 Mays Chapel Road
25.7 R 4.2 Rosser Road
29.9 R >.1 R Jordan Road
30 L >.1 Rosser Road
30 R >.1 Turn right
30 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
30 L >.1 Rosser Road
30.1 L 3 R Jordan Road
33.1 L 0.3 Fayetteville Road
33.4 R 2.3 Thrift Road
35.7 L 1.6 South Main Street
37.3 R 2.4 Pittsboro Goldston Road
39.7 L 3.4 Meronies Church Road
43.2 R 4.5 NC 902
47.6 L 0.8 Alex Cockman Road
48.5 R 5 Alston Chapel Road
53.4 L 0.4 Old Goldston Road
53.8 L 0.4 NC 902, US 15, US 501,

NC 87, NC 902
54.2 S 3 Old Graham Road
57.2 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
59.4 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
60 R 0.7 Bynum Road
60.7 L 2.1 Durham Eubanks Road
62.8 R 1.5 Hamlets Chapel Road
64.3 L 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
66.2 L 0.1 Andrews Store Road
66.3 R 0.8 Granite Mill Boulevard
67.1 R 0.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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